aillMaxximaStyle

Factory Direct LED Lighting & Electrical

15

WATTS ENERGY

90

WATTS EQUIV

4 in. Slim Round Recessed Anti-Glare LED Downlight,
White Trim, Canless IC Rated, 1200 Lumens, 5 CCT

2700K-5000K

MODEL: MRL-S41503

1200

LUMENS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

MANUFACTURER

LIGHT TYPE

DOWNLIGHT TYPE

SHAPE

QTY PACK SIZE

WATTS

WATTS EQUIVALENT

BRIGHTNESS

CRI

LIFETIME HOURS

DIMMABLE

ETL LISTED

SUITABLE FOR

WIDTH

HEIGHT

LENGTH

WEIGHT

MRL-S41503

Maxxima

LED Slim Downlight

Slim Panel
Round
Single Pack
15

90

1200

90

50000

Yes

Yes

Damp Locations
4.8"

3n

4.8"

114 Ibs

5CCT % DIMMABLE

2700K, 3000K, 3500K
4000K, 5000K

VOLTAGE 120V AC
WARRANTY 3 Years
COLOR White

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

* 5 CCT Select 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K (switch on the inside of J-
Box)

* High CRI rating (90) provides the most accurate appearance of colors in the
room

¢ No ceiling can or housing required

* Power Supply / Junction Box included

¢ Recommended hole cutout diameter: 4”

¢ J-Box Dimensions: 1.25” Hx 3.4” W x 3.4" D
e Trim size: 0.75"

e Cast Aluminum Body

e Beam angle: 36°

¢ Dimming range: 20% - 100%

¢ Includes foam gasket, air-tight rated

e 9"installation cord from slim panel to J-Box

* Operating temperature: -4°F to 104°F



