## In Il Maxxima Style Factory Direct LED Lighting & Electrical



## 4 in. Slim Round Recessed Anti-Glare LED Downlight, White Trim, Canless IC Rated, 1200 Lumens, 5 CCT 2700K-5000K

MODEL: MRL-S41503

1	5
WATTS	ENERGY

90 WATTS EQUIV

,

1200 LUMENS **5 CCT** 2700K, 3000K, 3500K 4000K, 5000K 

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

MODEL	MRL-S41503
MANUFACTURER	Maxxima
LIGHT TYPE	LED Slim Downlight
DOWNLIGHT TYPE	Slim Panel
SHAPE	Round
QTY PACK SIZE	Single Pack
WATTS	15
WATTS EQUIVALENT	90
BRIGHTNESS	1200
CRI	90
LIFETIME HOURS	50000
DIMMABLE	Yes
ETL LISTED	Yes
SUITABLE FOR	Damp Locations
WIDTH	4.8"
HEIGHT	3"
LENGTH	4.8"
WEIGHT	1.14 lbs

VOLTAGE	120V AC
WARRANTY	3 Years
COLOR	White

## ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

• Bo	5 CCT Select 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K (switch on the inside of J- x)
• ro	High CRI rating (90) provides the most accurate appearance of colors in the om
٠	No ceiling can or housing required
•	Power Supply / Junction Box included
•	Recommended hole cutout diameter: 4"
•	J-Box Dimensions: 1.25" H x 3.4" W x 3.4" D
٠	Trim size: 0.75"
•	Cast Aluminum Body
•	Beam angle: 36°
•	Dimming range: 20% - 100%
•	Includes foam gasket, air-tight rated
•	9" installation cord from slim panel to J-Box
•	Operating temperature: -4°F to 104°F